agenot-found.or type unknown

Beschreibung

Anwendung

Spezifikationen

API GL-4/5

Typische Standardanalysen
Dichte bei 15 °C, kg/I
Viskositat 40 °C, mmz2/s
Viskositat 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viskositatsindex

Flammpunkt COC, °C
FlieBpunkt, °C

Brookfield -40°C, mPa.s

Produktinformation

17-05-2025

0,854
38,30
7,31
159
194

8850




